GK

- 48 kg
- 48 kg
- 48 kg
- 48 kg

- 52 kg
- 52 kg
- 52 kg
- 52 kg

- 57 kg
- 57 kg
- 57 kg
- 57 kg

- 63 kg
- 63 kg
- 63 kg
- 63 kg

- 70 kg
- 70 kg
- 70 kg
- 70 kg

- 78 kg
- 78 kg
- 78 kg
- 78 kg

+ 78 kg
+ 78 kg

Platz Name

A

wowhhE

wowhnF

N

wownhE

wowhhF

wowhnhE

Plich
Scheida
Zeier
Beermann

Erten
Agumava
Wamhof
Kruse

Bozkurt
Koster
Urban
Semoud

Schuihlein
Kaiser
Buttner
Jurkutat

Listl
Bartz
Lehmann
Winter

Schreiber
Happe
Neubert
Pfister

Plohnert
Bajra

Ranglistenturnier

17.01.2026

U21 weiblich
Vorname Landesverband
Emily Chiara Niedersachsischer Judo-Verband
Carolin Nordrhein-Westfalischer Judo-Verband
Lotta Tharinger Judo-Verband
Mia Marie Judo-Verband Berlin
Klara Nordrhein-Westfalischer Judo-Verband
Roza Judo-Verband Sachsen
Matilda Niedersachsischer Judo-Verband
Lotta Judo-Verband Schleswig-Holstein
Narin Hamburger Judo-Verband
Skadi Niedersachsischer Judo-Verband
Pia Nordrhein-Westfalischer Judo-Verband
Luna Judo-Verband Sachsen
Isabelle Wrttembergischer Judo-Verband
Katharina Nordrhein-Westfalischer Judo-Verband
Alesia Judo-Verband Pfalz
Laura Judo-Verband Sachsen
Emma Bayerischer Judo-Verband
Livia Brandenburgischer Judo-Verband
Malou Brandenburgischer Judo-Verband
Leya Bayerischer Judo-Verband
Zyna-Tillela Niedersachsischer Judo-Verband
Lilli Nordrhein-Westfalischer Judo-Verband
Lara Judo-Verband Sachsen
Arlette Brandenburgischer Judo-Verband
Peppa Judoverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Eljesa Badischer Judo-Verband



